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Voornaam

Tanja
Yvonne
Marije
Carla
Ellen
Debby
Esther
Madelon
Jessica
Amber

Algemeen klassement Virtuele Tour de Lasalle bijgewerkt t/m 13 augustus 2020, 23.00 uur

Achternaam

Ites
Dieleman
Dito
Hopman
Buur
Mullum, van
Groet
Camphuijzen
Glasbergen
Boks

Recreanten Dames (vanaf 16 jaar)

Plaats

Den Helder
Koedijk

Den Helder
Den Helder
Den Helder
Julianadorp
Anna Paulowna
Den Helder
Den Helder
Anna Paulowna

Etappe Texel

00:23:45
00:24:22
00:26:35
00:26:26
00:27:41
00:27:45
00:26:57
00:33:34
00:25:24

Etappe Den Helder

00:31:43
00:33:17
00:35:26
00:36:20
00:36:52
00:37:32
00:38:54
00:50:37

00:34:46

Algemeen klassement

00:55:28
00:57:39
01:02:01
01:02:46
01:04:33
01:05:17
01:05:51
01:24:11



